2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2019-2021

2018

2018

2018

2017

2013-2016

2009-2013

[talian

English

WORK EXPERIENCE

Ass Art Director (London, UK)

Apple Production- Wool - David Semel/Morten Tyldum
PD_Gavin Bocquet - SD_Amanda Bernstein
Draughtsperson (London, UK)

Apple Production- Napoleon - Ridley Scott
PD_Arthur Max - SAD_Denis Schnegg

Jr Draughtsperson (London, UK)

Marvel - Secret Invasion - Ali Selim

PD_Frank Walsh - SAD_Tim Blake

Draughtsperson (Rome, IT)

Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer - House of Gucci - Ridley Scott
PD_Arthur Max - SAD_Cristina Onori

Art Department work experience (London, UK)
Netflix - The Crown

PD_Martin Childs - SAD_Mark Raggett

Art Department Asssistant (Rome, ltaly)

Netflix - BUNDERGROUND - Michael Bay
PD_Jeffrey Beecroft - SAD_Sebastian Schroeder/Tamara Marini
Assistant Art Director (Rome, Italy)

FOX Commercial

Assistant Art Director (Rome, Italy)
Music Video

Italia eventi group (Rome, Italy)
Exhibition designer (Bvlgari event)

Dukes Workshop Pty Ltd (Sydney, Australia)
Interior Designer/3D Visualizer

Baglivo Negrini Architects (Rome, Italy)
Intern Interior Designer

EDUCATION

National Film And Television School (London, UK)
MA Production Design

A.S.C. ltalian Production Designer, Costume
Designer and Set Decorators Guild (Cinecitta, Italy)
Production Design Short Course

Genius/Academy of Visual Art (Rome, ltaly)
Digital Painting Short Course

State Of Art Academy (SOA) (ltaly)
Architecture Visualization Short Course

National Art School (Sydney, Australia)
Short Course, Drawing Fundamentals

Istituto Europeo di Design (IED) (Rome, Italy)
Bachelor's degree in Interior Design

Istituto San Giovanni Evangelista (Rome, Italy)
Classical studies

LANGUAGES

Native language

Fluent



