

EMANUELA PIU

Date of birth: 03/02/1995

Address: 671a Finchley Road London, Uk NW22JP

UK OWN CAR

CONTACTS

emanuela.piu@hotmail.it

+44 7935240872

LINKS

Portfolio:

https://issuu.com/emanuelapiu/docs/portfolio_emanuela_piu

Linkedin:

www.linkedin.com/in/e-manuela-piu-ba4284114

SKILLS

Photoshop	• • • • • •
Autocad	
Rhinoceros	
Illustrator	• • • • • •
InDesign	
Cinema 4D	• • • • •
3Ds Max	• • • • • •
Excel	• • • • • •
Modeling	• • • • • •

WORK EXPERIENCE

	WORK EXPERIENCE
2022	Ass Art Director (London, UK) Apple Production- Wool - David Semel/Morten Tyldum
2021	PD_ <i>Gavin Bocquet</i> - SD_ <i>Amanda Bernstein</i> Draughtsperson (London, UK) Apple Production- Napoleon - Ridley Scott
2021	PD_ <i>Arthur Max</i> - SAD_ <i>Denis Schnegg</i> Jr Draughtsperson (London, UK) Marvel - Secret Invasion - Ali Selim
2021	PD_Frank Walsh - SAD_Tim Blake Draughtsperson (Rome, IT) Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer - House of Gucci - Ridley Scott
2019	PD_ Arthur Max - SAD_ Cristina Onori Art Department work experience (London, UK) Netflix - The Crown
2018	PD_ <i>Martin Childs</i> - SAD_ <i>Mark Raggett</i> Art Department Asssistant (Rome, Italy) Netflix - 6UNDERGROUND - Michael Bay
2018	PD_ Jeffrey Beecroft - SAD_ Sebastian Schroeder/Tamara Marini Assistant Art Director (Rome, Italy) FOX Commercial
2018	Assistant Art Director (Rome, Italy) Music Video
2018	Italia eventi group (Rome, Italy) Exhibition designer (Bvlgari event)
2017	Dukes Workshop Pty Ltd (Sydney, Australia) Interior Designer/3D Visualizer
2016	Baglivo Negrini Architects (Rome, Italy) Intern Interior Designer
	EDUCATION
2019-2021	National Film And Television School (London, UK)

2019-2021	National Film And Television School (London, UK) MA Production Design
2018	A.S.C. Italian Production Designer, Costume Designer and Set Decorators Guild (Cinecittà, Italy) Production Design Short Course
2018	Genius/Academy of Visual Art (Rome, Italy) Digital Painting Short Course
2018	State Of Art Academy (SOA) (Italy) Architecture Visualization Short Course
2017	National Art School (Sydney, Australia) Short Course, Drawing Fundamentals
2013-2016	Istituto Europeo di Design (IED) (Rome, Italy) Bachelor's degree in Interior Design
2009-2013	Istituto San Giovanni Evangelista (Rome, Italy) Classical studies

LANGUAGES

Italian	Native language

Fluent

English